
School Bus Schedule 
Morning  
Bus 1 Arrives (these are approximate times):  

FWS/Blue Duplex 7:38 a.m.  
Blue 7-Plex 7:40 a.m.  
SHS 7:48 a.m.  
Gabe’s Drive 7:50 a.m.  
4 Crow Creek 7:55 a.m.  
Louden Loop 7:57 a.m.  
Antoski 8:00 a.m.  
SHS 8:07 a.m. 

Bus 1 Departs:  
 SHS: 8:35 a.m. Main Entrance 
 GILA: 8:45 a.m. 2 Seasons Dining Hall 
Bus 2 Departs: 
 GILA:   8:35 a.m. 2 Seasons Dining Hall 
 SHS: 8:45 a.m. Main Entrance   
 
Mid-Day Route 
Bus 1 Departs:  
 SHS: 1:00 p.m. Main Entrance 
 GILA: 1:10 p.m. 2 Seasons Dining Hall 
Bus 2 Departs: 
 GILA:   1:00 p.m. 2 Seasons Dining Hall 
 SHS: 1:10 p.m. Main Entrance  
 
After School 
 Bus 1 Departs:  3:05 p.m. Elementary Entrance 
 Bus 1 Departs: 
  SHS: 4:05 p.m. Main Entrance 
  GILA:   4:15 p.m. Composite Building (SHS students, VAS) 
   (Bus will drop off VAS at SHS, continuing route to drop off SHS students) 
  SHS:  5:00 p.m. Main Entrance (VAS) 

Bus 2 departs: 
 SHS:   4:00 p.m. Main Entrance 

 

 


